
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN W 800.2 FT FOR POB, CONT
W 868.10 FT, N 8.05 FT TO S

BETHEA STEVEN L/BETHEA LINDA S
892 SE ROSSI DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

12-4S-17-08332-047
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HX Base Yr

892 SE ROSSI DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,248 117.9000 70.74 159,024 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1804

BAS 1,804 100 1,804 51,046

FOP 112 35 39 1,104

UCP 1,086 20 217 6,140

UOP 320 25 80 2,264

UST 240 45 108 3,056

3,562 2,248 63,610

BAS= W49 S28 E32 FOP= S8 E12N8 W4 N4 W4 S4 W4$ E4 N4 E4 S4E25
N28 UCP= S28 E34 N27 UST= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W20 N12 W14 S11$
UOP= N20 W16 S20 E16$W16$.
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16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 25 2012 2012 3 25 125

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

11,225

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.21 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 19,890


